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Your “MC Q WIN” Team

CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

retail/CommerCial/resiDential

19a trafalGar rD.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

167 ConfeDeration st., Glen williams
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

16 - 18 John st., GeorGetown
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

5597 trafalGar rD.n., erin
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

11311 hwy #25, aCton
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

9459 fifth siDeroaD, erin
$875,000

MLS# X2821867

open house sat. & sun. 2-4 pm

111 prinCe Charles Dr, GeorGetown
$424,900

MLS# W2832117

March 14th - March 23rd
To our clients, call for your
free vip re/MaX Tickets.

905.873.2437

&&

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

14040 arGyll rD, GeorGetown
$609,900

MLS# W2849168

open house sat& sun. 2-4 pm

9496 wellinGton rD 124, erin
$429,900

MLS# X2851860

9516 fifth siDeroaD, erin
$999,900

MLS# X2851977

the snow is
finally meltinG!
time to get your house

ready for the spring market.
call the mCQwin team
toDay for a free
market evaluation!
anD rememBer...

staGinG is 'always' free!

Moira Robinson &
Therese Conlon

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111
Moira.Robinson@sympatico.ca

COMING SOON!

SPREAD OUT AND ENJOY
All the beauty this home

has to offer. Located near Silver Creek Public School,
this spacious 2760 sq foot home has been updated

throughout. Call Moira or Therese
for more information.

GeorgetownHomes4Sale.com

Cheryl Jackson
Sales Representative

D: 416-258-6571
O: 905-873-6111

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS...
To own this 4br beauty located on quiet cres.

Gorgeous brazilian hardwood in l/r, d/r, with entry to
fam size kitchen with walk-in pantry and walk-out
from kit to huge pie shaped fenced yard. Main floor
laundry with entry to 2 car garage. Main fl f/r with
wood burning f/p. MBR has ensuite with soaker tub
and sep., shower. Bsmt fin. Lots of upgrades a must

to see. Call Cheryl Jackson 905-873-6111

5 Davis Cres. GeorGetown

open House
sunDay 2-4pM

$539,900

Michael Noonan
Sales Representative

1-888-560-6972
OR 905-452-7272

Tucked away on a premium 60x128 ft lot, this super
sharp 4 bdrm family home offers a traditional flr plan w/
size lent to all principle rooms that are sure to impress.
Here’s just a taste of what you’ll see… full dble car

garage, covered front porch, formal LR/DR w/ gleaming
hdwd flrs, modern renovated kitchen w/ crown moulded
ceiling, updated baths w/ custom vanities, mn flr family
rm w/ cozy gas fireplace, fully finished basement &

much, much more. This one simply shines!

DETACHED DELIGHT!

$399,900

Vendex Realty
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED, BROKERAGE

3100 sq ft entertainers
delight with saltwater
inground pool in
Georgetown south.Effie Dimou

Sales Representatative

Direct 416-991-4247
edimou@cogeco.ca

NEW LISTING!

$807,900

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage

Leslie Logan
Sales Representative

905-456-1000 Cell: 905-699-5666
info@leslielogan.com/www.leslielogan.com

4 tempLe road

Beautiful Detached Family Home.
3 + 1 Bedrooms with Separate
Entrance to finished basement.
For more information please contact
Leslie Logan at 416-699-5666.

A country atmosphere just a short walk from
Main Street and the GO Train. Cheery 3 bedroom
home features updated kitchen, a sunny ground
floor den with laundry area and main floor family
room/gentleman’s area. Attic loft is fully finished
with the 3rd bedroom and 2 piece bathroom.

Fantastic yard. For appt. to view, call MARGARET
DAVIDSON 519-821-6191. MLS #140641

Margaret Davidson
Sales Representative

Direct: (519) 821-6191 Office: (519) 821-6191 Ext 346
T-Free:(800) 475-2251

mdavidson@rlproyalcity.com

238 ARTHUR STREET, ACTON

$329,900

The Real Estate Leader
kpells@theifp.cawww.homefinder.ca
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